
TrailTrophy Lenzerheide
Lenzerheide/Schweiz / 11.09.2015

Detalizēti rezultāti
Gehle, Marco
Klubs: Gera
Numurs: 52

Posms: 10.00 km
Rider Class

Grupa:
Men

Vieta distancē/Kopā: DNF (no 163)
Vieta distancē/Vīrieši: DNF (no 142)
Distances labākais laiks: 36:03
Vieta grupā: DNF(no 94)
Grupas labākais laiks: 36:03

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Posms 1
Posms 2
Posms 3
Posms 4
Posms 5
Posms 6
Posms 7
Posms 8
Posms 9
Posms 10
Posms 11
Posms 12
Posms 13

Posma
Laiks
5:23
4:34
3:41
1:49
1:40
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

Vieta
grupā

80
53
66
58
51

iztrūkums
grupā
1:38
0:35
0:54
0:19
0:18

Vieta
Vīrieši
118
63
81
77
61

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Vīrieši
1:38
0:35
0:54
0:19
0:18

Kopā
Laiks
5:23
9:57

13:38
15:27
17:07

Vieta
grupā

80
73
70
67
67

iztrūkums
grupā
1:38
2:11
3:01
3:18
3:36

Vieta
Vīrieši
118
98
92
89
88

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Vīrieši
1:38
2:11
3:01
3:18
3:36

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


